CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY CRICKET CLUB

Sun
Sun

Sun
Mon
Sun
Sun
Mon

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Mon
Tue
Sun
Mon
Tue
Sun

Sun
Mon
Sun
Mon
Tue
Sun
Mon
Tue
Sun
Mon

21 April
28 April

5 May
6 May
19 May
26 May
27 May

2 June
9 June
16 June
23 June
30 June

7 July
8 July
9 July
14 July
15 July
16 July
21 July

4 August

5 August
11 August
12 August
13 August
18 August
19 August
20 August
25 August
26 August

August
August
August
August
August

Hertfordshire
Suffolk

Lincolnshire
Norfolk

Quarter Finals
Finals Day

Finals Day Reserve

Cumbria
Northumberland
Lincolnshire
Bedfordshire
Quarter Final

Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Cumbria
Cumbria
Cumbria
Surrey CCC

Semi Final

Semi Final Reserve
Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland
Norfolk

Norfolk

Norfolk

Final

Final Reserve

Bedfordshire 2" XI
Suffolk 2™ XI
Essex Dev XI
Hertfordshire Stags
Norfolk Lions

FIXTURES 2024

2x T20 Friendlies
2x NCCA T20

2x NCCA T20
2x NCCA T20
3x NCCA T20
3x NCCA T20
3x NCCA T20

NCCA Trophy
NCCA Trophy
NCCA Trophy
NCCA Trophy
NCCA Trophy

NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
Showcase Match

NCCA Trophy
NCCA Trophy
NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
NCCA Championship
NCCA Trophy
NCCA Trophy

East of England Dev Comp
East of England Dev Comp
East of England Dev Comp
East of England Dev Comp
East of England Dev Comp

We thank our two shirt
sponsors for 2024

www.CambsCCC.co.uk
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